
Vt.

Pl.

St. Nr.

St. No.

Klasė

Class

1‐as vairuotojas

1st driver

2‐as vairuotojas

2nd driver

GR laikas

SS time

Bauda
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Su bauda

Total

Skirtumas

Difference

Nuo 1‐os vt.

From leader

1 1 OC Ramūnas Čapkauskas Titas Čapkauskas 01:04,0 01:04,0

2 83 SGC‐3 Andrius Grigaitis Saulius Ruzgas 01:04,9 01:04,9 00:00,9 00:00,9

3 5 SGC‐3 Tomas Kažemėkaitis Saulius Šuopys 01:05,2 01:05,2 00:00,3 00:01,2

4 64 SGC‐2 Paulius Prasauskas Aurimas Kučinskas 01:05,3 01:05,3 00:00,1 00:01,3

5 3 SGC‐1 Aurimas Margevičius Andris Tolstych 01:08,0 01:08,0 00:02,7 00:04,0

6 6 SGC‐3 Paulius Giniūnas Vaidas Balčiūnas 01:09,5 01:09,5 00:01,5 00:05,5

7 21 SGC‐3 Andrius Sinkevičius Paulius Skarbalius 01:04,6 00:05 01:09,6 00:00,1 00:05,6

8 13 SGC‐1 Lukas Gordonas Rugilė Sakalauskaitė 01:09,7 01:09,7 00:00,1 00:05,7

9 19 SGC‐2 Šarūnas Glikas Tadas Bakys 01:09,7 01:09,7 00:00,0 00:05,7

10 14 SGC‐2 Rita Sabaitė Jurgita Raulušaitienė 01:10,7 01:10,7 00:01,0 00:06,7

11 31 SGC‐2 Šarūnas Gumauskas Evaldas Gezevičius 01:12,3 01:12,3 00:01,6 00:08,3

12 32 SGC‐1 Agnė Mažeikienė Vaida Mažeikaitė 01:14,9 01:14,9 00:02,6 00:10,9

13 9 SGC‐2 Ramūnas Vaitkūnas Augustinas Petronis 01:15,3 01:15,3 00:00,4 00:11,3

14 20 SGC‐2 Deividas Šliažas Greta Stončiūtė 01:16,0 01:16,0 00:00,7 00:12,0

15 12 SGC‐1 Marius Survilas Donatas Gaivenis 01:16,4 01:16,4 00:00,4 00:12,4

16 63 Svečių Ovidijus Knyšius Silverijus Lapėnas 01:11,9 00:05 01:16,9 00:00,5 00:12,9

17 4 SGC‐4 Saulius Nausėdas Vytautas Junevičius 01:17,0 01:17,0 00:00,1 00:13,0

18 8 OC Svajūnas Ažukas Darius Buivydas 01:12,7 00:05 01:17,7 00:00,7 00:13,7

19 30 SGC‐2 Paulius Butmanas Egidijus Gelūnas 01:12,7 00:05 01:17,7 00:00,0 00:13,7

20 29 SGC‐2 Aurimas Šliažas Martynas Pocius 01:13,7 00:05 01:18,7 00:01,0 00:14,7

21 7 OC Dominykas Viliušis Dagnė Končiūtė 01:19,0 01:19,0 00:00,3 00:15,0

22 35 OC Vytautas Klungis Martynas Tereikis 01:15,8 00:05 01:20,8 00:01,8 00:16,8

23 18 SGC‐1 Mantas Dagilis Vytautas Dagilis 01:20,9 01:20,9 00:00,1 00:16,9

TRADICINIS TARPTAUTINIS AUTORALIS

„KAUNO RUDUO 2022“

2022 m. spalio 7–8 d.

GR 7 S. Dariaus ir S. Girėno g. II REZULTATAI

S. Dariaus ir S. Girėno g., 1,14 km


